
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE LTD;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199201170000
01839

01/17/1992
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

383 817

199201170000
01902

01/17/1992
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES KIORPES,
STEPHEN A. &
JAN

383 721

199201270000
02691

01/27/1992
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

385 142

199201270000
02735

01/27/1992
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

385 142

199202050000
03971

02/05/1992
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

387 220

199202060000
04033

02/06/1992
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES RIVERS,
WILLIAM A.&
L. DI

387 498

199202070000
04233

02/07/1992
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

387 581

199202070000
04277

02/07/1992
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

387 581

199202070000
04307

02/07/1992
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

387 581

199203090000
06936

03/09/1992
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES MADISON,
DENNIS R &
KAREN

393 241

199203130000
07293

03/13/1992
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNCAN
FRED NEW
SOUTH SAV

394 315

199203240000
08523

03/24/1992
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor DEEDS BLANTON,
WALLACE &
STEPHA

397 179

199204150000
45951

04/15/1992
01:47:59

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALLDREDGE,
JAMES C

199204080000
36831

04/08/1992
01:56:40

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

400 974

199204200000
51951

04/20/1992
03:39:39

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199204130000
42851

04/13/1992
12:49:50

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WALTERS,
LARRY W

199204140000
44471

04/14/1992
01:32:02

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK



199205180000
86471

05/18/1992
01:17:03

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199204300000
65591

199206240001
21621

06/24/1992
12:27:29

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES INGRAM,
KAREN S

199207070001
32401

07/07/1992
11:19:05

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199205260000
93371

199207070001
32681

07/07/1992
01:53:56

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

199206290001
24631

199207090001
35311

07/09/1992
10:13:54

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199206300001
26771

199207090001
35801

07/09/1992
01:18:44

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES KELLY,
THOMAS
LAUREN

199207130001
37271

07/13/1992
11:33:16

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199206240001
21291

199207130001
37881

07/13/1992
01:52:12

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199204290000
65091

199208050001
60441

08/05/1992
01:47:34

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES GULLEDGE,
SANDA SNOW

199208050001
60431

08/05/1992
01:42:22

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES SIMS,
BRENDA
WEAVER

199208060001
61141

08/06/1992
08:40:25

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199206150001
12881

199208060001
61131

08/06/1992
08:40:24

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199206260001
23551

199208060001
62441

08/06/1992
03:02:19

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH


