Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201170000 01839	01/17/1992 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	383	817				
199201170000 01902	01/17/1992 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	KIORPES, STEPHEN A. & JAN	383	721				
199201270000 02691	01/27/1992 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	385	142				
199201270000 02735	01/27/1992 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	385	142				
199202050000 03971	02/05/1992 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	387	220				
199202060000 04033	02/06/1992 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVERS, WILLIAM A.& L. DI	387	498				
199202070000 04233	02/07/1992 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	387	581				
199202070000 04277	02/07/1992 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	387	581				
199202070000 04307	02/07/1992 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	387	581				
199203090000 06936	03/09/1992 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	MADISON, DENNIS R & KAREN	393	241				
199203130000 07293	03/13/1992 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNCAN FRED NEW SOUTH SAV	394	315				
199203240000 08523	03/24/1992 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	BLANTON, WALLACE & STEPHA	397	179				
199204150000 15951	04/15/1992 01:47:59	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALLDREDGE, JAMES C						
199204080000 36831	04/08/1992 01:56:40	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	400	974				
199204200000 51951	04/20/1992 03:39:39	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
99204130000 12851	04/13/1992 12:49:50	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WALTERS, LARRY W						
199204140000 14471	04/14/1992 01:32:02	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						

			1		1	1	1		
199205180000 86471	05/18/1992 01:17:03	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199204300000 55591	
199206240001 21621	06/24/1992 12:27:29	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	INGRAM, KAREN S				
199207070001 32401	07/07/1992 11:19:05	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199205260000 93371	
199207070001 32681	07/07/1992 01:53:56	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS			199206290001 24631	
199207090001 35311	07/09/1992 10:13:54	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199206300001 26771	
199207090001 35801	07/09/1992 01:18:44	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY, THOMAS LAUREN				
199207130001 37271	07/13/1992 11:33:16	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199206240001 21291	
199207130001 37881	07/13/1992 01:52:12	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP			199204290000 65091	
199208050001 60441	08/05/1992 01:47:34	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	GULLEDGE, SANDA SNOW				
199208050001 60431	08/05/1992 01:42:22	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, BRENDA WEAVER				
199208060001 61141	08/06/1992 08:40:25	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP			199206150001 12881	
199208060001 61131	08/06/1992 08:40:24	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199206260001 23551	
199208060001 62441	08/06/1992 03:02:19	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				